CE/Allot/CBCS20/14/21

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Five year B.A.LL.B. Semesters I, II1, V, VII&IX Examinations,2020

Theoretical Programme

Time of Examination

10am to 1pm(First half)

2pm to Spm (Second half)
Date of Examination Semester/Subject/Paper Semester/Subject/Paper
First half Second half

09-03-2021(Tuesday)

5™ SEMESTER
Political Science-V,Paper-I

3*" SEMESTER

Political Science-III,Paper-I

10-03-2021(Wednesday)

5™ SEMESTER
Economics —III,Paper-1I

3"" SEMESTER
Sociology-I1I, Paper-I1

12-03-2021(Friday)

5™ SEMESTER
Constitutional Law-I1, Paper-III

3"° SEMESTER
Economics —I, Paper-III

13-03-2021(Saturday) 5™ SEMESTER 3" SEMESTER
Administrative Law, Paper-IV Legal Method
Paper-IV
9™ SEMESTER 7™ SEMESTER
14-03-2021(Sunday) Company Law,Paper-I Jurisprudence, Paper-I
3" SEMESTER 1°" SEMESTER
15-03-2021(Monday) Law of Torts including MVA and CP English —I, Paper-I
Law,Paper-V
16-03-2021(Tuesday) 9™ SEMESTER 7™ SEMESTER

Information Technology Law, Paper-II

Public International Law, Paper-II

17-03-2021(Wednesday)

9™ SEMESTER
Labour and Industrial Laws-II, Paper III

7" SEMESTER
Banking Law, Paper-III




CE/Allot/CBCS20/14/21

UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA

Five year B.A.LL.B. Semesters I, III, V, VII & IX Examinations, 2020

Theoretical Programme

Time of Examination

10am to 1pm (First half)

2pm to Spm (Second half)
Date of Examination Semester/Subject/Paper Semester/Subject/Paper
First half Second half
18-03-2021(Thursday) 1> SEMESTER 1°T SEMESTER
Political Science I, Paper 2 Sociology-1, Paper 3
19-03-2021(Friday) 1°T SEMESTER 1°T SEMESTER

General Principles of Contract, Paper 4

Family Law-I, Paper -5

20-03-2021(Saturday)

5™ SEMESTER

Property Law,Paper-5

7™ SEMESTER
Law of Evidence, Paper 4

22-03-21(Monday)

9™ SEMESTER

Taxation Law, Paper 4

23-03-21 (Tuesday)

9™ SEMESTER (Honours)

Corporate Governance,Paper-I

T

7™ SEMESTER (Honours)
Patent Right Creation and ROP,

Paper —I

24-03-21 (Wednesday)

9™ SEMESTER (Honours)

Probation and Parole, Paper-II

7™ SEMESTER (Honours)
International Trade Economics-
Paper-II

®  Marks of Internal Assessment/Tutorial are to be submitted between 08-03-2021 t026-03-2021

University of Calcutta




